
2015-16 Missouri Valley Conference

INDIVIDUAL BASKETBALL STATISTICS

FINAL (All games)

 To be ranked, a player must appear in at least 75.0% of their team's games.

SCORING Cl G FG 3FG FT Pts Avg/G

1. Balentine, D.J.-UE Sr 34 240 58 160 698 20.5

2. Beane,Anthony-SIU Sr 32 208 72 129 617 19.3

3. Timmer, Reed-DU So 31 166 40 148 520 16.8

4. Mockevicius,Egidijus-UE Sr 34 195 0 145 535 15.7

5. Brown, Devonte-INS Sr 32 138 22 197 495 15.5

6. Scott, Brenton-INS So 32 158 76 74 466 14.6

7. Washpun, Wes-UNI Sr 36 177 26 131 511 14.2

8. Akoon-Purcell,DeVaug-ILS Sr 32 157 19 118 451 14.1

9. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 160 64 107 491 14.0

10. Miller,Dequon-MSU Jr 32 132 57 85 406 12.7

11. VanVleet, Fred-WSU Sr 31 119 43 98 379 12.2

12. James, Montel-LU Sr 29 115 3 121 354 12.2

13. Boone,Camyn-MSU Sr 31 143 0 92 378 12.2

14. Kendrix,Chris-MSU So 30 100 44 120 364 12.1

15. O'Brien,Sean-SIU Jr 32 156 8 67 387 12.1

16. Bohannon, Matt-UNI Sr 36 135 93 52 415 11.5

17. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 128 50 99 405 11.3

18. Doyle, Milton-LU Jr 32 122 30 83 357 11.2

19. Abrahamson, Kale-DU Jr 30 111 54 58 334 11.1

20. Lee,Paris-ILS Jr 32 114 36 91 355 11.1

REBOUNDING Cl G Off Def Total Avg/G

1. Mockevicius,Egidijus-UE Sr 34 85 391 476 14.0

2. Olaniyan,Bola-SIU Jr 29 88 166 254 8.8

3. James, Montel-LU Sr 29 52 153 205 7.1

4. Boone,Camyn-MSU Sr 31 59 144 203 6.5

5. Clemons, Everett-INS Jr 32 48 153 201 6.3

6. Thomas, Donte-BRAD So 31 49 143 192 6.2

7. Church,Obediah-MSU Fr 32 62 133 195 6.1

8. O'Brien,Sean-SIU Jr 32 62 130 192 6.0

9. Hawkins,Deontae-ILS So 32 53 134 187 5.8

10. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 42 147 189 5.3

11. Smith, Khristian-INS Sr 32 33 134 167 5.2

12. Akoon-Purcell,DeVaug-ILS Sr 32 51 107 158 4.9

13. Enevold, Jacob-DU Jr 29 43 99 142 4.9

14. Brown, Devonte-INS Sr 32 33 123 156 4.9

15. Kendrix,Chris-MSU So 30 32 113 145 4.8

16. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 20 149 169 4.8

17. McIntosh,MiKyle-ILS So 31 59 89 148 4.8

18. van Bree, Luuk-BRAD Fr 30 39 99 138 4.6

19. Grady, Anton-WSU Sr 31 40 102 142 4.6

20. Arogundade, Ore-DU So 31 15 124 139 4.5

FIELD GOAL PCT Cl G FGM FGA Pct.

1. Mockevicius,Egidijus-UE Sr 34 195 306  . 6 3 7

2. Brown, Jaylon-UE Jr 34 129 254  . 5 0 8

3. Boone,Camyn-MSU Sr 31 143 284  . 5 0 4

4. O'Brien,Sean-SIU Jr 32 156 311  . 5 0 2

5. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 128 264  . 4 8 5

6. Washpun, Wes-UNI Sr 36 177 379  . 4 6 7

7. Timmer, Reed-DU So 31 166 359  . 4 6 2

8. Turk, Devon-LU Sr 31 127 282  . 4 5 0

9. Balentine, D.J.-UE Sr 34 240 543  . 4 4 2

10. Bohannon, Matt-UNI Sr 36 135 306  . 4 4 1

11. James, Montel-LU Sr 29 115 262  . 4 3 9

12. Peterson, Earl-LU Sr 31 93 212  . 4 3 9

ASSISTS Cl G No. Avg/G

1. VanVleet, Fred-WSU Sr 31 172 5.5

2. Washpun, Wes-UNI Sr 36 190 5.3

3. Balentine, D.J.-UE Sr 34 148 4.4

4. Lee,Paris-ILS Jr 32 117 3.7

5. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 113 3.2

6. Brzoja, Mislav-UE Jr 34 106 3.1

7. Doyle, Milton-LU Jr 32 96 3.0

Miller,Dequon-MSU Jr 32 96 3.0

9. Simmons, Blake-UE Jr 34 100 2.9

10. Rodriguez,Mike-SIU Jr 32 94 2.9

Lautier-Ogunleye, D.-BRAD Fr 32 94 2.9

12. Brown, Jaylon-UE Jr 34 99 2.9

FREE THROW PCT Cl G FTM FTA Pct.

1. VanVleet, Fred-WSU Sr 31 98 120  . 8 1 7

2. Timmer, Reed-DU So 31 148 182  . 8 1 3

3. Kendrix,Chris-MSU So 30 120 149  . 8 0 5

4. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 99 123  . 8 0 5

5. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 107 135  . 7 9 3

6. Balentine, D.J.-UE Sr 34 160 204  . 7 8 4

7. Lee,Paris-ILS Jr 32 91 117  . 7 7 8

8. Scott, Brenton-INS So 32 74 96  . 7 7 1

9. Beane,Anthony-SIU Sr 32 129 168  . 7 6 8

10. Brown, Devonte-INS Sr 32 197 260  . 7 5 8

11. James, Montel-LU Sr 29 121 160  . 7 5 6

12. Peterson, Earl-LU Sr 31 66 88  . 7 5 0

STEALS Cl G No. Avg/G

1. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 70 1.9

2. VanVleet, Fred-WSU Sr 31 55 1.8

3. Lee,Paris-ILS Jr 32 54 1.7

4. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 53 1.5

5. Dixon,Jarred-MSU Fr 30 40 1.3

6. Rodriguez,Mike-SIU Jr 32 40 1.3

7. Scott, Brenton-INS So 32 39 1.2

8. Washpun, Wes-UNI Sr 36 42 1.2

9. Smith, Khristian-INS Sr 32 36 1.1

Beane,Anthony-SIU Sr 32 36 1.1

11. Smithpeters,Tyler-SIU Jr 32 35 1.1

Wills,Tony-ILS Jr 32 35 1.1
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3-POINT FG PCT Cl G 3FG FGA Pct.

1. Richardson, Ben-LU So 31 36 81  . 4 4 4

2. Woodward, Graham-DU So 31 60 143  . 4 2 0

3. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 50 123  . 4 0 7

4. Smithpeters,Tyler-SIU Jr 32 47 116  . 4 0 5

5. Timmer, Reed-DU So 31 40 99  . 4 0 4

6. Bohannon, Matt-UNI Sr 36 93 232  . 4 0 1

7. Jesperson, Paul-UNI Sr 36 82 207  . 3 9 6

8. Scott, Brenton-INS So 32 76 198  . 3 8 4

9. VanVleet, Fred-WSU Sr 31 43 113  . 3 8 1

10. McIntosh,MiKyle-ILS So 31 33 87  . 3 7 9

11. Beane,Anthony-SIU Sr 32 72 194  . 3 7 1

12. Turk, Devon-LU Sr 31 55 150  . 3 6 7

3-POINT FG MADE Cl G 3FG Avg/G

1. Bohannon, Matt-UNI Sr 36 93 2.6

2. Scott, Brenton-INS So 32 76 2.4

3. Jesperson, Paul-UNI Sr 36 82 2.3

4. Beane,Anthony-SIU Sr 32 72 2.3

5. Woodward, Graham-DU So 31 60 1.9

6. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 64 1.8

7. Abrahamson, Kale-DU Jr 30 54 1.8

8. Miller,Dequon-MSU Jr 32 57 1.8

9. Turk, Devon-LU Sr 31 55 1.8

10. Balentine, D.J.-UE Sr 34 58 1.7

11. Hawkins,Deontae-ILS So 32 52 1.6

12. Van Scyoc, Matt-INS Jr 32 50 1.6

BLOCKED SHOTS Cl G No. Avg/G

1. Mockevicius,Egidijus-UE Sr 34 94 2.8

2. Church,Obediah-MSU Fr 32 50 1.6

3. James, Montel-LU Sr 29 30 1.0

4. Morris, Shaquille-WSU So 34 35 1.0

5. O'Brien,Sean-SIU Jr 32 29 0.9

6. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 32 0.9

7. Rickman, Emondre-INS Fr 31 24 0.8

8. Hawkins,Deontae-ILS So 32 23 0.7

9. Olejniczak, Dominik-DU Fr 30 21 0.7

10. Washpun, Wes-UNI Sr 36 25 0.7

11. Grady, Anton-WSU Sr 31 20 0.6

12. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 21 0.6

ASSIST/TURNOVER RATIO Cl G Ast. T/O Ratio

1. VanVleet, Fred-WSU Sr 31 172 54 3.2

2. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 113 54 2.1

3. Washpun, Wes-UNI Sr 36 190 93 2.0

4. Lee,Paris-ILS Jr 32 117 61 1.9

5. Brzoja, Mislav-UE Jr 34 106 62 1.7

6. Balentine, D.J.-UE Sr 34 148 92 1.6

7. Miller,Dequon-MSU Jr 32 96 82 1.2

8. Doyle, Milton-LU Jr 32 96 103 0.9

OFFENSIVE REBOUNDS Cl G No. Avg/G

1. Olaniyan,Bola-SIU Jr 29 88 3.0

2. Mockevicius,Egidijus-UE Sr 34 85 2.5

3. Murphy, Brandon-INS So 32 65 2.0

4. Church,Obediah-MSU Fr 32 62 1.9

O'Brien,Sean-SIU Jr 32 62 1.9

6. Boone,Camyn-MSU Sr 31 59 1.9

McIntosh,MiKyle-ILS So 31 59 1.9

8. James, Montel-LU Sr 29 52 1.8

9. Hawkins,Deontae-ILS So 32 53 1.7

10. Akoon-Purcell,DeVaug-ILS Sr 32 51 1.6

11. Thomas, Donte-BRAD So 31 49 1.6

12. Brewer,Quintin-ILS Sr 30 46 1.5

DEFENSIVE REBOUNDS Cl G No. Avg/G

1. Mockevicius,Egidijus-UE Sr 34 391 11.5

2. Olaniyan,Bola-SIU Jr 29 166 5.7

3. James, Montel-LU Sr 29 153 5.3

4. Clemons, Everett-INS Jr 32 153 4.8

5. Boone,Camyn-MSU Sr 31 144 4.6

6. Thomas, Donte-BRAD So 31 143 4.6

7. Baker, Ron-WSU Sr 35 149 4.3

8. Smith, Khristian-INS Sr 32 134 4.2

Hawkins,Deontae-ILS So 32 134 4.2

10. Church,Obediah-MSU Fr 32 133 4.2

11. Bohannon, Matt-UNI Sr 36 148 4.1

12. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 147 4.1

MINUTES PLAYED Cl G No. Avg/G

1. Balentine, D.J.-UE Sr 34 1261 37.1

2. Bohannon, Matt-UNI Sr 36 1265 35.1

3. Miller,Dequon-MSU Jr 32 1110 34.7

4. Washpun, Wes-UNI Sr 36 1241 34.5

5. Beane,Anthony-SIU Sr 32 1098 34.3

6. Timmer, Reed-DU So 31 1025 33.1

7. Brown, Devonte-INS Sr 32 1049 32.8

8. Lautier-Ogunleye, D.-BRAD Fr 32 1044 32.6

9. Morgan, Jeremy-UNI Jr 36 1164 32.3

10. Mockevicius,Egidijus-UE Sr 34 1082 31.8
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TEAM IDENTIFICATION Team ID

Bradley BRAD

Drake DU

Evansville UE

Illinois State ILS

Indiana State INS

Loyola Chicago LU

Missouri State MSU

Northern Iowa UNI

Southern Illinois SIU

Wichita State WSU


